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Top Overhaul Gasket Sets for Lycoming Engines

ENGINE MODEL SET NUMBER QTY CONSISTING OF: 

O-235 SERIES SL12040 

PARALLEL
VALVE
HEAD

16 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 

SL18661 SEAL 
SL62869 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL75906 GASKET 

O-290; O, IO, LIO-320; 
AIO, AEIO-320; O-340; 
O-360-A, B, C, D, F; 
IO-360-B, E, F; 
AEIO-360-B, H; 
HO-360-A, B,; HIO-360-B; 
VO-IVO-360 

SL12038

PARALLEL
VALVE
HEAD

4 ea 
16 ea 
8 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 

SL12272 LOCK PLATE 
SL18661 SEAL* 
SL70310 SEAL 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL75906 GASKET 

*8 EACH EXTRA SL18661 SEAL 
INCLUDED FOR O-290 ENGINE 

IO-360-A, C, D, J; 
AIO-360-A, B; 
AEIO-360-A; HIO-360-A, C, 
D, E, F; LIO-360-C; 
LHIO-360-C, F; 
TO-LTO-360-A; 
TIO-360-A 

SL12039

ANGLE 
VALVE
HEAD

4 ea 
16 ea 
8 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 

SL12620 RING 
SL18661 SEAL 
SL66732 GASKET 
SL67193 GASKET 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL74712 RING 
SL77569 O-RING 

O-320-H; 
O, LO, TO, LTO-360-E 

"76" SERIES 

SL16916

PARALLEL
VALVE
HEAD

4 ea 
8 ea 
8 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 
4 ea 

SL12272 LOCK PLATE 
SL15280 SEAL 
SL70310 SEAL 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL75906 GASKET 

O-435-A SL12036 

PARALLEL
VALVE
HEAD

24 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 

SL18661 SEAL 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL75906 GASKET 

FAA-PMA Approved 

NOTE:  Exhaust Gaskets Must be Purchased Separately   
REVISED 6/04
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Top Overhaul Gasket Sets for Lycoming Engines

ENGINE MODEL SET NUMBER QTY CONSISTING OF: 

GO, VO, TVO-435; 
GO- GSO, IGSO-480; 
IO-540-A, G, K, L, P, S, AA; 
AEIO-540-L; 
TIO-LTIO-540-U; 
VO, TVO, TIVO-540; 
IGO, IGSO-540-A 

SL12034

ANGLE  
VALVE
HEAD

24 ea 
12 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 

SL18661 SEAL 
SL66732 GASKET 
SL67193 GASKET 
SL71481 GASKET 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL72711 GASKET 

O-540-A B, E, F, G, H, J, L; 
IO-540-C, D, J, N, R, T, W, V; 
TIO-540-C, E, G, H, K; 
LTIO-540-K; 
AEIO-540-D 

SL12032

PARALLEL
VALVE
HEAD

6 ea 
12 ea 
12 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 

SL12272 LOCK PLATE 
SL18661 SEAL 
SL70310 SEAL 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL75906 GASKET 

IO-540-B, E, M, U; 
TIO-540-A, S, T; 
TIO, LTIO-540-F, J, N, R; 
TIO-541-A; 
IGO, IGSO-540-B 

SL12033

ANGLE 
VALVE
HEAD

24 ea 
12 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 

SL18661 SEAL 
SL66732 GASKET 
SL71450 GASKET 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL72711 GASKET 

TIO, TIGO-541-E SL12035 

ANGLE 
VALVE
HEAD

24 ea 
12 ea 
24 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 
6 ea 

SL18661  SEAL 
SL66732 GASKET 
SL70310 SEAL 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 
SL72711 GASKET 
  76036 GASKET 

IO-720-A, D SL12037 

ANGLE 
VALVE
HEAD

32 ea 
16 ea 
8 ea 
8 ea 
8 ea 

SL18661 SEAL 
SL66732 GASKET 
SL67193 GASKET 
SL71481 RING 
SL71973 GASKET 

FAA-PMA Approved 

NOTE:  Exhaust Gaskets Must be Purchased Separately   REVISED 6/04


